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1.5 Km.

Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 750 HALİL KÖMÜR ARDAHAN T 11.10.2004 5:21 1

2 250 İBRAHİM YILMAZ ERZURUM T 23.11.2004 5:22 2

3 610 HASAN GEDİKLİ TRABZON T 28.08.2004 5:23 3

4 251 ÖMER FARUK BOZDAĞ ERZURUM T 01.09.2004 5:30 4

5 240 ENES KELEŞ ERZİNCAN T 04.02.2004 5:40 5

6 252 EYÜP POLAT ERZURUM T 01.01.2004 5:41 6

7 752 OKAN YILMAZ ARDAHAN T 20.09.2004 5:42 7

8 751 HALİT ÖZEN ARDAHAN T 02.03.2004 5:42 8

9 290 ADEM KARSON GÜMÜŞHANE T 15.07.2004 5:50 9

10 611 BURAK BARAN YAY TRABZON T 12.02.2004 5:51 10

11 612 HASAN ALİŞEN TRABZON T 27.01.2004 - 11

12 291 İ.SERHAT DEMİR GÜMÜŞHANE T 12.10.2004 - 12

13 241 BURAK SAVAŞ ERZİNCAN T 13.09.2004 - 13

14 620 MERİÇ ÇOBAN TUNCELİ T 17.02.2005 - 14

15 613 EMRAH ARSLAN TRABZON T 02.02.2005 - 15

16 293 YUNUS EMRE YILMAZ GÜMÜŞHANE T 03.07.2004 - 16

17 242 BAKIŞ TOPALOĞLU ERZİNCAN T 01.01.2004 - 17

18 621 CANER İLBEY TUNCELİ T 15.01.2004 - 18

19 623 ALİ KILINÇ TUNCELİ T 01.01.2004 - 19

20 243 ESAT DEMİR ERZİNCAN T 01.08.2004 - 20

21 690 YUNUS EMRE AYDIN BAYBURT T 02.05.2004 - 21

22 691 ABDULKERİM YAVUZ BAYBURT T 01.09.2004 - 22

23 280 BARAN KIRLAK GİRESUN T 28.11.2005 - 23

24 693 SERKAN HATUN BAYBURT T 05.08.2004 - 24

25 692 ALAATTİN KELEŞ BAYBURT T 16.05.2004 - 25

26 622 DİYAR KAYAR TUNCELİ T 15.03.2005 - 26

27 753 MEHMET AKİF BEŞKAYA ARDAHAN T 05.09.2005 - 27

28 282 ADİL TÜRKYILMAZ GİRESUN T 19.11.2004 - 28

29 281 HALİL ABANOZ GİRESUN T 08.08.2005 - 29

30 283 ÖZCAN CEBECİ GİRESUN T 11.09.2005 - 30

- 532 MUSTAFA AHMET YALAVAÇ RİZE T 01.01.2004 DQ -

- 536 EREN GÜNAYDIN RİZE T 27.05.2004 DQ -

- 533 BERAT HANEDAR RİZE T 02.06.2004 DQ -

- 292 OĞUZHAN KOCA GÜMÜŞHANE T 16.06.2004 DNS -
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Takım 

Sırası
İli

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

250 İBRAHİM YILMAZ 5:22 2

251 ÖMER FARUK BOZDAĞ 5:30 4

1 ERZURUM 252 EYÜP POLAT 5:41 6 12
0 -

750 HALİL KÖMÜR 5:21 1

751 HALİT ÖZEN 5:42 8

2 ARDAHAN 752 OKAN YILMAZ 5:42 7 16
753 MEHMET AKİF BEŞKAYA - 27

610 HASAN GEDİKLİ 5:23 3

611 BURAK BARAN YAY 5:51 10

3 TRABZON 612 HASAN ALİŞEN - 11 24
613 EMRAH ARSLAN - 15

240 ENES KELEŞ 5:40 5

241 BURAK SAVAŞ - 13

4 ERZİNCAN 242 BAKIŞ TOPALOĞLU - 17 35
243 ESAT DEMİR - 20

290 ADEM KARSON 5:50 9

291 İ.SERHAT DEMİR - 12

5 GÜMÜŞHANE 292 OĞUZHAN KOCA DNS - 37
293 YUNUS EMRE YILMAZ - 16

620 MERİÇ ÇOBAN - 14

621 CANER İLBEY - 18

6 TUNCELİ 622 DİYAR KAYAR - 26 51
623 ALİ KILINÇ - 19

690 YUNUS EMRE AYDIN - 21

691 ABDULKERİM YAVUZ - 22

7 BAYBURT 692 ALAATTİN KELEŞ - 25 67
693 SERKAN HATUN - 24

280 BARAN KIRLAK - 23

281 HALİL ABANOZ - 29

8 GİRESUN 282 ADİL TÜRKYILMAZ - 28 80
283 ÖZCAN CEBECİ - 30

532 MUSTAFA AHMET YALAVAÇ DQ -

533 BERAT HANEDAR DQ -

1014 RİZE 536 EREN GÜNAYDIN DQ - DQ
0 -
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